
8.	BWC	-	Category	Leaders	-	Open:	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Wagner,	Harald 74 O Maj 664.8185 100.0000	%
2 Tuschl,	Thomas 81 O Maj 602.9539 90.6945	% AUT
3 Schnurpfeil,	Dietmar 83 O Maj 586.0169 88.1469	%
4 Janatsch,	Niko 119 O Min 392.7903 59.0823	%

Match	Results	-	Super	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Willhalm,	Klaus 125 O Maj 598.5497 100.0000	%
2 Kreuzer,	Kurt 144 O Maj 515.6426 86.1487	%

Match	Results	-	Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Dostal,	Bettina 137 O Maj 449.7811 100.0000	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Maierhofer,	Christian 124 O Maj 710.2723 100.0000	%
2 Linauer,	Michael 61 O Maj 695.1440 97.8701	% AUT
3 Walter-Ketzer,	Andreas 79 O Maj 671.8137 94.5854	% AUT
4 Reschauer,	Afrim 78 O Maj 663.0241 93.3479	%
5 Till,	Raphael 123 O Maj 656.3172 92.4036	% AUT
6 Harrer,	Bernhard 103 O Maj 580.4770 81.7260	%
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8.	BWC	-	Category	Leaders	-	PCC:	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Ladisich,	Robert 42 PCC Min 568.0443 100.0000	% AUT
2 Resch,	Martin 64 PCC Min 533.4106 93.9030	% AUT
3 Bichler,	Norbert 96 PCC Min 490.3455 86.3217	% AUT
4 Mayer,	Ralf 19 PCC Min 379.5383 66.8149	% GER
5 Wiener,	Josef 37 PCC Min 371.6439 65.4252	%

Match	Results	-	Super	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Dietrich,	Armin 146 PCC Min 501.2181 100.0000	%
2 Berger,	Franz 38 PCC Min 484.4711 96.6587	% AUT
3 Preuner,	Manfred 107 PCC Min 477.2708 95.2222	% AUT
4 muehlbacher,	hubert 121 PCC Min 468.3043 93.4332	%
5 Fischer-Colbrie,	Ernst 101 PCC Min 415.7055 82.9390	% AUT
6 Wolfsgruber,	Horst 109 PCC Min 403.8288 80.5695	% AUT
7 Mittermeir,	Reinhard 51 PCC Min 354.8277 70.7931	%

Match	Results	-	Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Walter-Ketzer,	Britta 53 PCC Min 528.1017 100.0000	% AUT
2 Koenig,	Vera 104 PCC Min 355.1758 67.2552	%
3 Ladisich,	Sonja 47 PCC Min 283.6915 53.7191	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Doersch,	Stefan 59 PCC Min 734.8760 100.0000	%
2 STOGMEYER,	Manuel 35 PCC Min 680.4498 92.5938	%
3 Ebner,	Christoph 72 PCC Min 668.4458 90.9604	%
4 Kloesch,	Rupert 117 PCC Min 663.1497 90.2397	%
5 Baminger,	Johann 98 PCC Min 623.7090 84.8727	%
6 Thalmann,	Daniel 73 PCC Min 618.8253 84.2081	%
7 Sattler,	Martin 31 PCC Min 609.5239 82.9424	%
8 Rothenwaender,	Johannes 43 PCC Min 580.0516 78.9319	%
9 Lenzelbauer,	Peter 112 PCC Min 554.4121 75.4429	%
10 Roehrenbacher,	Michael 12 PCC Min 547.8448 74.5493	%
11 Kaiser,	Christoph 139 PCC Min 528.2502 71.8829	%
12 Karpf,	Thomas 141 PCC Min 520.5237 70.8315	% AUT
13 Eckmayr,	Markus 9 PCC Min 512.3220 69.7154	%
14 Freudl,	Thomas 66 PCC Min 459.8429 62.5742	% AUT
15 Pointner,	Michael 41 PCC Min 433.3843 58.9738	%
16 Maurer,	Karl 10 PCC Min 413.6524 56.2887	%
17 Grueneis,	Markus 29 PCC Min 407.1747 55.4073	% AUT
18 Lang,	Siegfried 70 PCC Min 400.3226 54.4749	%
19 Hintermueller,	Philipp 54 PCC Min 378.9098 51.5611	%
20 Aiello,	Andreas PCC Min 329.9739 44.9020	% DE
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8.	BWC	-	Category	Leaders	-	Production:	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Winkler,	Manfred 4 P Min 576.1961 100.0000	%
2 Arlt,	Reinhard 94 P Min 495.2049 85.9438	% AUT
3 Gschwandtner,	Sepp 84 P Min 487.0028 84.5203	% AUT
4 Gschwandtner,	Martin 90 P Min 333.6863 57.9119	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Super	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Hochholdinger,	Walter 1 P Min 598.9152 100.0000	%
2 Kendlbacher,	Florian 130 P Min 565.9217 94.4911	%
3 Sikora,	Christian 17 P Min 388.0840 64.7978	% AUT
4 Kaeferboeck,	Guenther 77 P Min 360.0062 60.1097	%
5 Troebinger,	Martin 36 P Min 199.7938 33.3593	%

Match	Results	-	Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Nemcova,	Petra U P Min 631.5634 100.0000	% CZ
2 Reiter,	Celine 21 P Min 404.4722 64.0430	%
3 Altenhofer,	Marlene 110 P Min 403.8041 63.9372	%
4 Loidl,	Sandra U P Min 386.4890 61.1956	%
5 Pfleger,	Julia 68 P Min 319.5529 50.5971	%

Match	Results	-	Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Gasteiger,	Klaus 143 P Min 733.0089 100.0000	%
2 Oriol,	Andreas 2 P Min 688.8919 93.9814	%
3 CHEN,	Shang-Tun 63 P Min 640.1644 87.3338	% AUT
4 Kaindl,	Gernot 140 P Min 624.0512 85.1356	%
5 Loibelsberger,	David 122 P Min 623.2421 85.0252	%
6 Reitter,	Christoph 24 P Min 621.2909 84.7590	% AUT
7 Šneberger,	Jakub U P Min 614.8575 83.8813	% CZ
8 Eichinger,	Manuel 65 P Min 601.7589 82.0944	%
9 Kepplinger,	Matthias 82 P Min 572.0851 78.0461	%
10 Moesl,	Andreas 45 P Min 557.1225 76.0049	% AUT
11 Scheuchl,	Micha 111 P Min 553.8914 75.5641	%
12 Lengauer,	Timo 16 P Min 550.5644 75.1102	% AUT
13 Hauser,	Benjamin 86 P Min 489.0564 66.7190	% AUT
14 Zoidl,	Clemens 3 P Min 464.0225 63.3038	%
15 Etzelsdorfer,	Johannes 138 P Min 446.2685 60.8817	% AUT
16 Altinger,	Christian 28 P Min 443.6927 60.5303	%
17 Zeilinger,	Gregor 120 P Min 435.0055 59.3452	%
18 Pfaffinger,	Markus 7 P Min 424.9098 57.9679	%
19 Egger,	Matthias 128 P Min 383.6519 52.3393	% AUT
20 Opferkuch,	Martin 95 P Min 332.4986 45.3608	% AUT
21 Schneebauer,	Alexander 106 P Min 315.2397 43.0063	% AUT
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8.	BWC	-	Category	Leaders	-	Production	Optics:	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Fellner,	Manfred 69 PO Min 607.6828 100.0000	%
2 Wuehrleitner,	Roland 135 PO Min 531.7611 87.5064	%
3 Hofer,	Christian 114 PO Min 530.6182 87.3183	%
4 Brugger,	Stephan 46 PO Min 519.0405 85.4131	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Super	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Dostal,	Werner 136 PO Min 538.1330 100.0000	% AUT
2 Feichtner,	Franz 62 PO Min 363.4862 67.5458	%
3 Muehlegger,	Bernhard 32 PO Min 327.8473 60.9231	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 (DQ)	Wagner,	Ulrike 55 PO Min

Match	Results	-	Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Ritter,	Jakob 97 PO Min 727.3410 100.0000	%
2 Dolezal,	Philipp 27 PO Min 693.0023 95.2789	% AUT
3 Hummer,	Martin 100 PO Min 678.8001 93.3263	% AUT
4 Rief,	Martin 116 PO Min 611.9053 84.1291	% AUT
5 Eder,	Robert 33 PO Min 526.1959 72.3451	% AUT
6 Entholzer,	Daniel 22 PO Min 466.6083 64.1526	% AUT
7 Kreiml,	Guenther 134 PO Min 465.1769 63.9558	%
8 Sturm,	Juergen 89 PO Min 429.0849 58.9936	% AUT
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8.	BWC	-	Category	Leaders	-	Standard:	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Fent,	Andreas 48 S Min 573.6641 100.0000	%
2 Feitzinger,	Patrick 147 S Maj 562.8217 98.1100	%
3 Brandstetter,	Wolfgang 56 S Min 530.3501 92.4496	% AUT
4 Pabst,	Markus 132 S Min 468.7426 81.7103	%
5 Petratschek,	Stefan 88 S Min 389.0209 67.8134	%
6 Brunner,	Juergen 108 S Min 342.5720 59.7165	%
7 (DQ)	Kaltenberger,	Bernhard 14 S Maj AUT

Match	Results	-	Super	Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Kirchweger,	Hermann 15 S Maj 635.1694 100.0000	% AUT
2 Schmidt,	Ferdinand 113 S Min 615.5044 96.9040	%
3 Holder,	Hubert 8 S Min 425.5277 66.9944	%
4 Kappl,	Siegfried 105 S Min 410.2698 64.5922	%
5 Schiffer,	Gerhard 91 S Maj 384.4238 60.5230	%
6 Gruenaug,	Gerd 5 S Min 374.5416 58.9672	%
7 Froehlich,	Josef 127 S Min 311.5012 49.0422	% AUT
8 Laiss,	Didi 57 S Maj 287.0031 45.1853	% AUT

Match	Results	-	Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Schneider,	Katharina 145 S Maj 565.4742 100.0000	%
2 Ortner,	Doris 26 S Min 402.4730 71.1744	% AUT
3 Lametschwandtner,	Josefine 126 S Min 333.5605 58.9877	%
4 Grueneis,	Claudia 30 S Min 323.8822 57.2762	% AUT
5 Kirner,	Olga 6 S Min 304.6465 53.8745	%
6 Entholzer,	Susanne 39 S Min 260.1558 46.0067	%
7 Gschwandtner,	Silvia 87 S Min 219.3320 38.7873	% AUT
8 (DQ)	Fischer-Colbrie,	Irmgard 102 S Min AUT

Match	Results	-	Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Hoermanseder,	Klaus 40 S Min 719.7050 100.0000	%
2 Stelzmueller,	Nikolaus 52 S Maj 714.8167 99.3208	% AUT
3 Kroiss,	Robert 148 S Maj 661.9325 91.9728	% AUT
4 Schiffer,	Patrick 92 S Maj 635.6682 88.3234	%
5 Boesendorfer,	Martin 23 S Min 601.7475 83.6103	% AUT
6 Spring,	Sebastian 85 S Min 594.2128 82.5634	%
7 Ochsenbauer,	Franz 49 S Min 581.8650 80.8477	% GER
8 Mayr,	Matthias 76 S Min 579.1678 80.4729	%
9 Richter,	Michael 67 S Min 566.4379 78.7042	%
10 Zwettler,	Manuel 142 S Min 529.6211 73.5886	% AUT
11 Wakolbinger,	Martin 58 S Min 527.8191 73.3383	% AUT
12 Ribisch,	Hans-Peter 34 S Min 509.1344 70.7421	%
13 Baierl,	Richard 11 S Min 467.2695 64.9251	% AUT
14 Pschernig,	Andreas 20 S Min 463.2022 64.3600	% AUT
15 Balla,	Ernst 44 S Min 422.3856 58.6887	% AUT
16 Eisschiel,	Daniel 13 S Min 158.9561 22.0863	%
17 (DQ)	Schmidhofer,	Georg 25 S Maj AUT
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8.	BWC	-	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Maierhofer,	Christian 124 O Maj Allgemein 710.2723 100.0000	%
2 Linauer,	Michael 61 O Maj Allgemein 695.1440 97.8701	% AUT
3 Walter-Ketzer,	Andreas 79 O Maj Allgemein 671.8137 94.5854	% AUT
4 Wagner,	Harald 74 O Maj Senior 664.8185 93.6005	%
5 Reschauer,	Afrim 78 O Maj Allgemein 663.0241 93.3479	%
6 Till,	Raphael 123 O Maj Allgemein 656.3172 92.4036	% AUT
7 Tuschl,	Thomas 81 O Maj Senior 602.9539 84.8905	% AUT
8 Willhalm,	Klaus 125 O Maj Super	Senior 598.5497 84.2705	%
9 Schnurpfeil,	Dietmar 83 O Maj Senior 586.0169 82.5059	%
10 Harrer,	Bernhard 103 O Maj Allgemein 580.4770 81.7260	%
11 Kreuzer,	Kurt 144 O Maj Super	Senior 515.6426 72.5979	%
12 Dostal,	Bettina 137 O Maj Lady 449.7811 63.3252	% AUT
13 Janatsch,	Niko 119 O Min Senior 392.7903 55.3014	%
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8.	BWC	-	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	PCC
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Doersch,	Stefan 59 PCC Min Allgemein 734.8760 100.0000	%
2 STOGMEYER,	Manuel 35 PCC Min Allgemein 680.4498 92.5938	%
3 Ebner,	Christoph 72 PCC Min Allgemein 668.4458 90.9604	%
4 Kloesch,	Rupert 117 PCC Min Allgemein 663.1497 90.2397	%
5 Baminger,	Johann 98 PCC Min Allgemein 623.7090 84.8727	%
6 Thalmann,	Daniel 73 PCC Min Allgemein 618.8253 84.2081	%
7 Sattler,	Martin 31 PCC Min Allgemein 609.5239 82.9424	%
8 Rothenwaender,	Johannes 43 PCC Min Allgemein 580.0516 78.9319	%
9 Ladisich,	Robert 42 PCC Min Senior 568.0443 77.2980	% AUT
10 Lenzelbauer,	Peter 112 PCC Min Allgemein 554.4121 75.4429	%
11 Roehrenbacher,	Michael 12 PCC Min Allgemein 547.8448 74.5493	%
12 Resch,	Martin 64 PCC Min Senior 533.4106 72.5851	% AUT
13 Kaiser,	Christoph 139 PCC Min Allgemein 528.2502 71.8829	%
14 Walter-Ketzer,	Britta 53 PCC Min Lady 528.1017 71.8627	% AUT
15 Karpf,	Thomas 141 PCC Min Allgemein 520.5237 70.8315	% AUT
16 Eckmayr,	Markus 9 PCC Min Allgemein 512.3220 69.7154	%
17 Dietrich,	Armin 146 PCC Min Super	Senior 501.2181 68.2044	%
18 Bichler,	Norbert 96 PCC Min Senior 490.3455 66.7249	% AUT
19 Berger,	Franz 38 PCC Min Super	Senior 484.4711 65.9256	% AUT
20 Preuner,	Manfred 107 PCC Min Super	Senior 477.2708 64.9458	% AUT
21 muehlbacher,	hubert 121 PCC Min Super	Senior 468.3043 63.7256	%
22 Freudl,	Thomas 66 PCC Min Allgemein 459.8429 62.5742	% AUT
23 Pointner,	Michael 41 PCC Min Allgemein 433.3843 58.9738	%
24 Fischer-Colbrie,	Ernst 101 PCC Min Super	Senior 415.7055 56.5681	% AUT
25 Maurer,	Karl 10 PCC Min Allgemein 413.6524 56.2887	%
26 Grueneis,	Markus 29 PCC Min Allgemein 407.1747 55.4073	% AUT
27 Wolfsgruber,	Horst 109 PCC Min Super	Senior 403.8288 54.9520	% AUT
28 Lang,	Siegfried 70 PCC Min Allgemein 400.3226 54.4749	%
29 Mayer,	Ralf 19 PCC Min Senior 379.5383 51.6466	% GER
30 Hintermueller,	Philipp 54 PCC Min Allgemein 378.9098 51.5611	%
31 Wiener,	Josef 37 PCC Min Senior 371.6439 50.5723	%
32 Koenig,	Vera 104 PCC Min Lady 355.1758 48.3314	%
33 Mittermeir,	Reinhard 51 PCC Min Super	Senior 354.8277 48.2840	%
34 Aiello,	Andreas PCC Min Allgemein 329.9739 44.9020	% DE
35 Ladisich,	Sonja 47 PCC Min Lady 283.6915 38.6040	% AUT
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8.	BWC	-	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Gasteiger,	Klaus 143 P Min Allgemein 733.0089 100.0000	%
2 Oriol,	Andreas 2 P Min Allgemein 688.8919 93.9814	%
3 CHEN,	Shang-Tun 63 P Min Allgemein 640.1644 87.3338	% AUT
4 Nemcova,	Petra U P Min Lady 631.5634 86.1604	% CZ
5 Kaindl,	Gernot 140 P Min Allgemein 624.0512 85.1356	%
6 Loibelsberger,	David 122 P Min Allgemein 623.2421 85.0252	%
7 Reitter,	Christoph 24 P Min Allgemein 621.2909 84.7590	% AUT
8 Šneberger,	Jakub U P Min Allgemein 614.8575 83.8813	% CZ
9 Eichinger,	Manuel 65 P Min Allgemein 601.7589 82.0944	%
10 Hochholdinger,	Walter 1 P Min Super	Senior 598.9152 81.7064	%
11 Winkler,	Manfred 4 P Min Senior 576.1961 78.6070	%
12 Kepplinger,	Matthias 82 P Min Allgemein 572.0851 78.0461	%
13 Kendlbacher,	Florian 130 P Min Super	Senior 565.9217 77.2053	%
14 Moesl,	Andreas 45 P Min Allgemein 557.1225 76.0049	% AUT
15 Scheuchl,	Micha 111 P Min Allgemein 553.8914 75.5641	%
16 Lengauer,	Timo 16 P Min Allgemein 550.5644 75.1102	% AUT
17 Arlt,	Reinhard 94 P Min Senior 495.2049 67.5578	% AUT
18 Hauser,	Benjamin 86 P Min Allgemein 489.0564 66.7190	% AUT
19 Gschwandtner,	Sepp 84 P Min Senior 487.0028 66.4389	% AUT
20 Zoidl,	Clemens 3 P Min Allgemein 464.0225 63.3038	%
21 Etzelsdorfer,	Johannes 138 P Min Allgemein 446.2685 60.8817	% AUT
22 Altinger,	Christian 28 P Min Allgemein 443.6927 60.5303	%
23 Zeilinger,	Gregor 120 P Min Allgemein 435.0055 59.3452	%
24 Pfaffinger,	Markus 7 P Min Allgemein 424.9098 57.9679	%
25 Reiter,	Celine 21 P Min Lady 404.4722 55.1797	%
26 Altenhofer,	Marlene 110 P Min Lady 403.8041 55.0886	%
27 Sikora,	Christian 17 P Min Super	Senior 388.0840 52.9440	% AUT
28 Loidl,	Sandra U P Min Lady 386.4890 52.7264	%
29 Egger,	Matthias 128 P Min Allgemein 383.6519 52.3393	% AUT
30 Kaeferboeck,	Guenther 77 P Min Super	Senior 360.0062 49.1135	%
31 Gschwandtner,	Martin 90 P Min Senior 333.6863 45.5228	% AUT
32 Opferkuch,	Martin 95 P Min Allgemein 332.4986 45.3608	% AUT
33 Pfleger,	Julia 68 P Min Lady 319.5529 43.5947	%
34 Schneebauer,	Alexander 106 P Min Allgemein 315.2397 43.0063	% AUT
35 Troebinger,	Martin 36 P Min Super	Senior 199.7938 27.2567	%
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8.	BWC	-	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Production	Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match	Pts Match	% Region
1 Ritter,	Jakob 97 PO Min Allgemein 727.3410 100.0000	%
2 Dolezal,	Philipp 27 PO Min Allgemein 693.0023 95.2789	% AUT
3 Hummer,	Martin 100 PO Min Allgemein 678.8001 93.3263	% AUT
4 Rief,	Martin 116 PO Min Allgemein 611.9053 84.1291	% AUT
5 Fellner,	Manfred 69 PO Min Senior 607.6828 83.5485	%
6 Dostal,	Werner 136 PO Min Super	Senior 538.1330 73.9863	% AUT
7 Wuehrleitner,	Roland 135 PO Min Senior 531.7611 73.1103	%
8 Hofer,	Christian 114 PO Min Senior 530.6182 72.9532	%
9 Eder,	Robert 33 PO Min Allgemein 526.1959 72.3451	% AUT
10 Brugger,	Stephan 46 PO Min Senior 519.0405 71.3614	% AUT
11 Entholzer,	Daniel 22 PO Min Allgemein 466.6083 64.1526	% AUT
12 Kreiml,	Guenther 134 PO Min Allgemein 465.1769 63.9558	%
13 Sturm,	Juergen 89 PO Min Allgemein 429.0849 58.9936	% AUT
14 Feichtner,	Franz 62 PO Min Super	Senior 363.4862 49.9747	%
15 Muehlegger,	Bernhard 32 PO Min Super	Senior 327.8473 45.0748	% AUT
16 (DQ)	Wagner,	Ulrike 55 PO Min Lady
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8.	BWC	-	2023-02-16

Match	Results	-	Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match	% Region

1 Hoermanseder,	Klaus 40 S Min Allgemein 719.7050 100.0000	%
2 Stelzmueller,	Nikolaus 52 S Maj Allgemein 714.8167 99.3208	% AUT
3 Kroiss,	Robert 148 S Maj Allgemein 661.9325 91.9728	% AUT
4 Schiffer,	Patrick 92 S Maj Allgemein 635.6682 88.3234	%
5 Kirchweger,	Hermann 15 S Maj Super	Senior 635.1694 88.2541	% AUT
6 Schmidt,	Ferdinand 113 S Min Super	Senior 615.5044 85.5218	%
7 Boesendorfer,	Martin 23 S Min Allgemein 601.7475 83.6103	% AUT
8 Spring,	Sebastian 85 S Min Allgemein 594.2128 82.5634	%
9 Ochsenbauer,	Franz 49 S Min Allgemein 581.8650 80.8477	% GER
10 Mayr,	Matthias 76 S Min Allgemein 579.1678 80.4729	%
11 Fent,	Andreas 48 S Min Senior 573.6641 79.7082	%
12 Richter,	Michael 67 S Min Allgemein 566.4379 78.7042	%
13 Schneider,	Katharina 145 S Maj Lady 565.4742 78.5703	%
14 Feitzinger,	Patrick 147 S Maj Senior 562.8217 78.2017	%
15 Brandstetter,	Wolfgang 56 S Min Senior 530.3501 73.6899	% AUT
16 Zwettler,	Manuel 142 S Min Allgemein 529.6211 73.5886	% AUT
17 Wakolbinger,	Martin 58 S Min Allgemein 527.8191 73.3383	% AUT
18 Ribisch,	Hans-Peter 34 S Min Allgemein 509.1344 70.7421	%
19 Pabst,	Markus 132 S Min Senior 468.7426 65.1298	%
20 Baierl,	Richard 11 S Min Allgemein 467.2695 64.9251	% AUT
21 Pschernig,	Andreas 20 S Min Allgemein 463.2022 64.3600	% AUT
22 Holder,	Hubert 8 S Min Super	Senior 425.5277 59.1253	%
23 Balla,	Ernst 44 S Min Allgemein 422.3856 58.6887	% AUT
24 Kappl,	Siegfried 105 S Min Super	Senior 410.2698 57.0053	%
25 Ortner,	Doris 26 S Min Lady 402.4730 55.9219	% AUT
26 Petratschek,	Stefan 88 S Min Senior 389.0209 54.0528	%
27 Schiffer,	Gerhard 91 S Maj Super	Senior 384.4238 53.4141	%
28 Gruenaug,	Gerd 5 S Min Super	Senior 374.5416 52.0410	%
29 Brunner,	Juergen 108 S Min Senior 342.5720 47.5989	%
30 Lametschwandtner,	Josefine 126 S Min Lady 333.5605 46.3468	%
31 Grueneis,	Claudia 30 S Min Lady 323.8822 45.0021	% AUT
32 Froehlich,	Josef 127 S Min Super	Senior 311.5012 43.2818	% AUT
33 Kirner,	Olga 6 S Min Lady 304.6465 42.3294	%
34 Laiss,	Didi 57 S Maj Super	Senior 287.0031 39.8779	% AUT
35 Entholzer,	Susanne 39 S Min Lady 260.1558 36.1476	%
36 Gschwandtner,	Silvia 87 S Min Lady 219.3320 30.4753	% AUT
37 Eisschiel,	Daniel 13 S Min Allgemein 158.9561 22.0863	%
38 (DQ)	Kaltenberger,	Bernhard 14 S Maj Senior AUT
39 (DQ)	Schmidhofer,	Georg 25 S Maj Allgemein AUT
40 (DQ)	Fischer-Colbrie,	Irmgard 102 S Min Lady AUT
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